

# Chicken Ground

## Allergen Information:

<i>Component</i>	<i>ingredient in product</i>	<i>present in other product manufactured on the same line</i>	<i>present in the same manufacturing plant</i>
Peanuts	No	No	No
Tree Nuts	No	No	No
Milk	No	Yes	Yes
Soy	No	Yes	Yes
Eggs	No	No	Yes
Fish	No	No	Yes
Shellfish	No	No	Yes
Wheat	No	Yes	Yes
Sulphite	No	Yes	Yes
Gluten	No	Yes	Yes
Mustard	No	Yes	Yes

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 100g	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories 220</b>	
	<b>% Daily Values*</b>
<b>Total Fat</b> 15g	<b>23%</b>
Saturated Fat 4.5g	<b>23%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 70mg	<b>23%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 70mg	<b>3%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 0g	<b>0%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 0g	
<b>Protein</b> 19g	<b>38%</b>
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	